Rang

10

Stnr.

355

314

376

379

335

375

324

316

362

303

301

305

306

308

312

315

317

320

336

340

356

358

359

361

Teilnehmer

Dippold René
Trummer Evi
Angerer Dagmar
Posch Reinhard
Kissinger Uta
Burger Andrea
Arnauer Lea
Burger Andrea
Dippold René
Angerer Dagmar
PaRecker Pia
Passecker Regina
Fischer Sonja
Angerer Andreas
Hofer Martina
Kurka Gerhard

Posch Reinhard

Pfennigbauer Sabine

Lehnert Alexandra
Passecker Regina

Posch Reinhard

Feldkirchner Christina

Kuhn Pascale

Angerer Andreas

OG-Turnier mit Weihnachtsmarkt 09.12. - Open Jumping (09.12.2022)

LK1, LK2, LK3, Oldies, Jugend / L

Hund
Bonny
Flip
Cody
Bill

Vivi
Nico
Lina
Jay
Lewis
Murphy
Just Perfect Ylvie
Wuk
Clair
Lucifer
Grady
Enid
Jab
Lilly
Hendrix
Mo

Ayk
Annie
J'Ginga of Austrian Starlight

Cido

Lange: 165m

Verein

ORV HSV Stockerau Nord Agility Funny Bones
ORV HSV Stockerau Nord Agility Funny Bones
ORV HSV Stockerau Nord Agility Funny Bones
ORV HSV Donaustadt

OGV HSK Hundesportklub Rendezvousberg
ORV HSV Stockerau Nord Agility Funny Bones
ORV HSV Donaustadt

ORV HSV Stockerau Nord Agility Funny Bones
ORV HSV Stockerau Nord Agility Funny Bones
ORV HSV Stockerau Nord Agility Funny Bones
OGV Tulln

OGV Tulln

ORV HSV Stockerau Nord Agility Funny Bones
ORV HSV Stockerau Nord Agility Funny Bones
ORV HSV Stockerau Nord Agility Funny Bones
ORV HSV Donaustadt

ORV HSV Donaustadt

ORV HSV Donaustadt

OGV Hollabrunn

OGV Tulln

ORV HSV Donaustadt

ORV HSV Stockerau Nord Agility Funny Bones

OCBH Osterreichischer Club fiir Britische Hitehunde

ORV HSV Stockerau Nord Agility Funny Bones

Normzeit: 44.000

F VW
0 0
0 0
0 0
1 0
1 0
1 1
0 2
3 0
4 0
3 1

ZF

dognow

Richter: Posch Gabi, BSc

Maxzeit: 80.000

Zeit

31.70

32.52

33.08

32.39

37.31

40.36

44.66

35.69

32.78

38.24

GF

0.000

0.000

0.000

5.000

5.000

10.000

10.660

15.000

20.000

20.000

m/Sek

5.21

5.07

4.99

5.09

4.42

4.09

4.62

5.03

4.31

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS



Rang

Stnr.

364

302

304

307

309

310

311

318

319

321

322

323

337

338

339

360

363

377

378

380

Teilnehmer

Capiaghi Grazia
Humer-Miklas Andrea
Wolf Marion

Beyer Sabine
Baumgartner Lenka
Maganja Urska
Groger Maria
Spannlang Christina
Graf Daniela

Konrad Michaela
Rainer Marion
Humer-Miklas Andrea
Beyer Sabine

Wolf Marion

Mladek Sonja
Tomovicova Lucia
Beyer Sabine

Groger Maria

Dippold René

Rainer Marion

OG-Turnier mit Weihnachtsmarkt 09.12. - Open Jumping (09.12.2022)
LK1, LK2, LK3, Oldies, Jugend / L

Hund
Joko
Lucy
Schoko
Hero

Iza

Freya
Nike
Jamie
Akela
Keep Cool
Nugget
Michelle
Barney
Molly
Idefix
OMG itis Leia
Ceana
Amber
Spencer

Nina

Lange: 165m

Verein

ORV HSV Ready to Run Persenbeug

ORV HSV St. Johann/Tullnerfeld

ORV HSV Donaustadt

OGV GroR Schweinbarth

ORV Maissau - JGVO

ORV HSV Donaustadt

ORV HSV Union Konigstetten

ORV HSV Donaustadt

ORV HSV Donaustadt

OGV GroR Schweinbarth

ORV HSV Boheimkirchen

ORV HSV St. Johann/Tullnerfeld

OGV GroR Schweinbarth

ORV HSV Donaustadt

ORV HSV Stockerau Nord Agility Funny Bones
RSDC

OGV GroR Schweinbarth

ORV HSV Union Kénigstetten

ORV HSV Stockerau Nord Agility Funny Bones

ORV HSV Boheimkirchen

dognow

Richter: Posch Gabi, BSc

Normzeit: 44.000 Maxzeit: 80.000

F VW ZF Zeit GF m/Sek
DIS
N.A.
N.A.
N.A.
N.A.
N.A.
N.A.
N.A.
N.A.
N.A.
N.A.
N.A.
N.A.
N.A.
N.A.
N.A.
N.A.
N.A.
N.A.

N.A.



